DAL

Yellow Dal Fried 249
Yellow Dal Tadka 269
Dal Makhani 299
Dal Bhukhara 299
Dal Palak 299
Dal Methi 299
POULTRY MAIN COURSE

Murg Handi - Half / Full 459 / 849
Tender chicken in rich, spiced gravy.

Murg Handi - Portion 399
Tender chicken in rich, spiced gravy.

Murg Tandoori Masala - Half / Full 569 / 999
Tandoori-spiced chicken,

Murg Musallam - Half / Full 67971259
Tender whole chicken marinated in aromatic spices, slow-cooked in a rich gravy with saffron

Murg Butter Masala - Portion / Half / Full 429 /599 /949
Creamy buttery chicken.

Murg Tandoori Lollipop Masala 449
Tandoori chicken lolly pops with masala.

Murg Masala 369
Classic chicken in spicy gravy.

Murg Kadhai 429
Chicken with bell peppers and spices.

Murg Rara Masala 489
Chicken with minced meat in spicy gravy.

Murg Tikka Masala 449
Chicken tikka in creamy tomato sauce.

Murg Tava 449
Chicken cooked on a hot griddle with spices.

Murg Pahadi Masala 469
Chicken in herb-spiced gravy.

Murg Tariwala 469
Tangy chicken in tomato gravy.

Murg Kolhapuri 439
Spicy Maharashtra-style chicken,

Keema Masala 459
Minced chicken with spices.

Murg Hyderabadi 449

Aromatic Hyderabadi - Style Chicken.




i

Veg Asian Chinese Gravy

Black Bean Gravy 379
Butter Garlic Gravy 379
Chilli Basil Gravy 379
Green Garlic Gravy 379
Hot Garlic Gravy 379
Classic Thai Curry / Red / Green / Yellow 459
Non Veg Asian Chinese Gravy

Black Bean Gravy 409
Black Pepper Gravy 409
Butter Garlic Gravy 439
Chilly Garlic Gravy 439
Green Garlic Gravy 439
Hunan Gravy 439
Shanghai Gravy 439
Teriyaki Gravy 439
Manchurian Gravy 409
Chilly Gravy 409
Hot Garlic Gravy 409
Chilli Basil 419
Classic Thai Curry / Red / Green / Yellow Chicken 509
Classic Thai Curry / Red / Green / Yellow Prawns 599
Rice & Noodles - Asian VEG. CHIC. SEAFOOD
Aromatic Pot Rice 389 449 539
Star Anise and Lettuce With Bamboo Shoot And Assorted Mushroom

Nasi Goreng - Spicy Sambal Fried Rice . 449 539
Vegetable - Shredded Chinese Cabbage, Carrot, Diced Fried

Chilli Lemon Grass Fried Rice / Noodles 329 429 499
Wok Tossed Hakka Noodles / Rice 319 369 449
Wok Tossed Hakka Noodles / Rice with Schezwan 339 389 469
Wok Tossed Chilly Garlic Noodles / Rice 339 389 469
Pad Thai Spicy Sweet N Sour Stick Rice Noodle 389 409 489
Singapori / Malaysian Rice / Noodles 359 389 469
Golden Garlic & Onion Noodles / Rice 359 389 469
Korean Pot Rice 409 469 559
Triple Sch. Fried Rice 409 469 599
Burnt Garlic Rice / Noodles 359 419 499



Indian Breads

Roti / Butter Roti

Naan / Butter Naan

Pizza Naan /Palak Naan / Butter Pizza Naan / Butter Palak Naan
Kulcha / Butter Kulcha

Onion Kulcha /7 Butter Onion Kuicha

Lacha Paratha / Butter Lacha Paratha

Misi Roti / Butter Misi Roti

Garlic Naan / Butter Garlic Naan

Cheese Garlic Naan / Butter Cheese Garlic Naan
Only Cheese Naan / Butter Cheese Naan

Garlic Kulcha / Butter Garlic Kulcha

Stuffed Kulcha / Stuffed Paratha

Aloo Paratha

Paneer Paratha

Bhakri / Butter Bhakri

Chapati / Butter Chapati

Roti Ki Tokri / Breads Basket / Butter Roti ki Tokri
Makai Roti / Butter Makai Roti

Rumali Roti / Butter Rumali Roti

Rumali Khakara

Rice

Steam Rice Half / Full
Jeera Rice Half / Full
Ghee Rice

Veg Pulav

Green Peas Pulav
Paneer Pulav

Veg Kashmiri Pulav
Dal Khichadi

Dal Khichadi Tadka
Palak Khichadi

Curd Rice

40/ 60
797109
109/139

64 /89

74199
797104

59784
797109
135/ 165
120/ 150
79/104

180
180
230

79794

30/45
3507450

69 /94
89/119

235

1397209
169/ 269
299
299
299
329
389
299
319
319
309




Veg. Main Course - Indian

Aloo Gobi / Mutter Aloo / Plain Palak

Chana Masala / Green peas Masala

Kofta Sham Savera /Veg Seekh Masala

Veg Kofta / Veg Tava Masala

Paneer Kofta / Cheese Kofta

Malai Kofta (Sweet)

Methi Malai Mutter (Sweet)

Veg Kadai / Handi

Kolhapuri / Hyderabadi / Mix Veg.

Kaju masala / Curry

Mushroom Masala / Kadai

Mushroom Tikka Masala

Mushroom Masala

Paneer Tikka Masala

Paneer Butter Masala / Palak Paneer / Paneer Makhanwala
Paneer Masala / Paneer Bhurji

Paneer Handi / Kadhai / Tava

Paneer Peshawari / Lazeez / Lababadar / Khurchan
Veg Bhuna Masala / Veg Maharaja

VEG MAIN COURSE - CHEF SPECIAL

Sabzi Nazakat

A delicately prepared assortment of seasonal vegetables, exquisitely spiced and

cooked to perfection, offering a symphony of flavors and textures,

Sabzi Banjara

A rustic and hearty vegetable mediey, inspired by the nomadic traditions, featuring
robust spices and vibrant colors that evoke the spirit of the open road.

Sabzi Lahori

A fusion masterpiece marrying the rich flavors of Indian and Persian cuisines, with a
melange of vegetables simmered in a luscious sauce infused with aromatic spices.
Sabzi Habeli

A fusion twist on the classic comfort food, combining the creamy goodness of mac and
cheese with the wholesome goodness of paneer {Indian cottage cheese) and spinach,
creating a delectable harmony of flavors.

Paneer Palak Mac & Cheese

A tantalizing fusion of cultures, marrying the creamy indulgence of mac and cheese with the
bold flavors of paneer (Indian cottage cheese) and aromatic fenugreek, resulting in a
dish that's bath comforting and exotic.

Paneer Methi Chaman Mac & Cheese

An opulent dish featuring cashews and foxnuts (makhana) sautéed to perfection in a rich
and aromatic masala gravy, offering a delightful blend of crunch and spice,

Kaju Makhana Masala

A traditional Punjabi dish made from mustard greens, slow cooked to tender perfection and
seasoned with a symphony of spices, offering a hearty and wholesome taste of

North India's culinary heritage.

Sarso da Saag

259
259
369
359
429
419
369
339
339
459
379
379
349
389
379
409
429
439
369

429

429

429

429

469

479

429

399




STARTER | Asian Chinese Non-Vegetarian -
Asian Chinese Veg PNR Chi. Prawn i Specisl
Chilly / Manchurian 339 369 509 | HotPepper Chicken Wings-6Pcs 399
Cri 360 389 509 l Marinated Chicken Wings Tossed In Pepper Sauce
rispy
: - Chicken Chilli Basil 389
yster: Box Sadic 5 39 39 | Chicken Sautéed with Bell Pepper Ginger Sweet Basil
Black Beans/Black Pepper 359 389 509 - TossedIn Hot Chilly & Garlic Sauce
I
Hoisin / Hunan 359 389 509 : Crispy Chicken Sweet Chilli Sauce 399
) Y I
Sharighus/ Fenl pert =¥ o3 o3 . Chicken in Sweet & Spicy Sauce 389
Schezwan / Coriander 359 389 509 |
o : Indonesian Sapo Chicken 399
Kung Pao / Teriyaki 369 399 519 | Assorted Asian Vegetable and
Salt and Pepper / Honey 369 399 519 . Chicken Cooked in Spicy Chilly Garlic Sauce
I
Drums of Heaven 399 - Let Mai Kai Chicken 399
| Boneless Chicken in Panko Bread Crumbs Fried in
Veg. Manchurian 319 . Sweet Chilly Sauce in Garlic Chilly Oil

f Wok Fried Kung Pao Chicken

Poultry | with Golden Cashew nut 429
Chi. Crispy in Oyster Sauce 399 ' putter Garlic Prawns 519
Chi. Crispy in Peri Peri Sauce 399 l Prawns Braised With Butter Garlic Sauce
Chi. Crispy in Teriyaki Sauce 399 ! Pan Seared Chicken with
Chi. Crispy in Hot And Sour Sauce 399 . Sesame ‘_:h'"i Sauce _ 399
. Tender Chicken Pan Seared with Sichuan Pepper &
Chi. Lolly Pop Deep Fry Half / Full 369 | Sesame Powder
Chi. Lolly Pop Schezwan Tossed 399
e I
Chi. Spring Roll 359 * DIM SUM / MOMOS
I
- Chicken Dim sum 299
Vegetable | :
American Corn Chilly Pepper 299 : Chicken Momos 289
!
Lotus Crispy Salt and Pepper 319 . Veg.Dimsum 279
: I
Veg Crispy / Veg Shez Balls 299 © Veg. Momos 269
Crispy Fried Lotus Honey Chilly Sauce 319 |
Crispy Honey Chilly Potato 299
Veg Spring Roll 309

Crispy Fried Lotus in Peri Peri Sauce 309




KHAANE SE PAHLE - SOUP *  Eight Treasure Vegetable Soup

' AHouse Speciality 259
MANCHOW SOUP | Spicy Lung Fung Soup

. Spicy Soup Of Mixed Seafood
Vegetable 189 | with Coriander 289
Chicken 239
Seafood 269 l Indian and Continental Soup

I Cream of Tomato Soup 199
SOUR AND PEPPER SOUP l Cream of Palak 199
Vegetable 189 Ministrone Soup 209
Chicken 239 |
Seafood 269 | Chatar Patar Non-Veg.

* Murg Koliwada With Bone - 10 Pcs. 399
Lemon Coriander Thick Soup I Murg Pakoda Boneless 8 Pcs. 409
Vegetable 199 | Murg Tava Fried With Bone - 10 Pcs. 399
Chicken 249 '
Seafood 279 . Veg. Chatar Patar

! Papad Roasted / Fry 35745
Tom Yum Soup | Masala Papad Lijjat Roasted / Fry 69
Chicken 249 Khichya Masala Papad 109
Prawns 279 ' Khichya Fried Papad 89

I Chinese Masala Papad Lijjat 109
Yellow River Clear Soup | Papad Platter 249
Vegetable 199 . Cheese Cherry Pineapple 279
Chicken 249 |
Seafood 279 | Veg. Appetizers - Indian

- Veg. Harabara Kabab 309
Sweet Corn Soup ! Veg. Gulathi Kabab 309
Vegetable 199 | veg. Corn Bhara Kabab 309
Chicken 239 | Aloo Corn Tikki 299
Seafood 279 . Aloo Methi Tikki 269
Chicken Shorba 239 | Kaju Fried 349
Crab Meat Soup 299 |

- French Fries

f Peri Peri French Fries 239

; Salted French Fries 229

Cheese French Fries




